3:00pm
3:05pm

3:10pm

4:10pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
4:50pm

5:00pm

55 PHILADELPHIA
S

FOOD POLICY

ADVISORY COUNCIL

AGENDA
GENERAL MEETING
Tuesday, June 5th, 2012, 3-5pm
One Parkway Building, 18" Floor
1515 Arch St., Philadelphia

Welcome from Co-Chairs, Joan and Glenn
Approve meeting minutes from April meeting
ACTION ITEMS -
Approve FPAC white paper recommendations:
* Anti-Hunger Sub-committee
* Vacant Land Sub-committee
* Workforce Strategy Sub-committee
Governance and Membership Sub-committee report back
FPAC’s progress to date and outlook for 2012-2013
Suggestions for website

Other announcements

Close meeting

HANDOUTS - progress to date and 2012-2013 outlook; preferred future exercise:

revisited



