

AGENDA GENERAL MEETING Tuesday, June 5th, 2012, 3-5pm One Parkway Building, 18th Floor 1515 Arch St., Philadelphia

3:00pm	Welcome from Co-Chairs, Joan and Glenn
3:05pm	Approve meeting minutes from April meeting
3:10pm	ACTION ITEMS - Approve FPAC white paper recommendations: • Anti-Hunger Sub-committee • Vacant Land Sub-committee • Workforce Strategy Sub-committee
4:10pm	Governance and Membership Sub-committee report back
4:30pm	FPAC's progress to date and outlook for 2012-2013
4:40pm	Suggestions for website
4:50pm	Other announcements
5:00pm	Close meeting

HANDOUTS - progress to date and 2012-2013 outlook; preferred future exercise: revisited